Description:
Advanced Fire System’s Intelligent Air Duct Detectors are the
latest innovation for early detection of smoke and products
of combustion present in air moving through HVAC ducts in
Commercial, Industrial, and Residential applications. The units
are designed to prevent the recirculation or spread of smoke
by air handling systems, fans, and blowers. Complete systems
may be shut down in the event of smoke detection.

AIR DUCT DETECTORS AX Series
901-005     Rev. 1     Page 1 of 2
Ordering Information
AX-SL-DA4R-P Intelligent Duct Detector, PHOTO, 4-Wire
AX-SL-DA4R-N Intelligent Duct Detector, ION, 4-Wire
AX-SL-DAA-P Intelligent Duct Detector, PHOTO, 2-Wire
AX-SL-DAA-N Intelligent Duct Detector, ION, 2-Wire
STN-1.0 10” Sampling Tube for Ducts 6” - 12” wide
STN-2.5 30” Sampling Tube for Ducts 1’ - 3’ wide
STN-5.0 5’ Sampling Tube for Ducts 3’ - 5’ wide
STN-10.0 10’ Sampling Tube for Ducts 5’ - 10’ wide
100 South Street, Hopkinton, Massachusetts, USA MA 01748
Tel: 508.453.9995 g Fax: 508.453.9996 g www.afsi.us.com
As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifi cations without prior notice.
Intelligent Air Duct Detector Specifi cations